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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00         51.207,19         11.180,81  82,08         51.207,19              0,00  82,08         51.207,19              0,00  82,08         51.207,19              0,00  82,08

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                780.478,00        659.438,22        121.039,78  84,49        659.438,22              0,00  84,49        659.438,22              0,00  84,49        659.438,22              0,00  84,49

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                126.057,00         17.020,59        109.036,41  13,50         17.020,59              0,00  13,50         17.020,59              0,00  13,50         17.020,59              0,00  13,50

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                236.002,00        127.280,99        108.721,01  53,93        127.280,99              0,00  53,93        127.280,99              0,00  53,93        127.280,99              0,00  53,93

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 45.464,00         18.148,33         27.315,67  39,92         18.148,33              0,00  39,92         18.148,33              0,00  39,92         18.148,33              0,00  39,92

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               396.550,00        196.503,08        200.046,92  49,55        196.503,08              0,00  49,55        196.503,08              0,00  49,55        196.503,08              0,00  49,55

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             805.964,00        584.707,39        221.256,61  72,55        584.707,39              0,00  72,55        584.707,39              0,00  72,55        584.707,39              0,00  72,55

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.468.737,00      1.045.135,51        423.601,49  71,16      1.045.135,51              0,00  71,16      1.045.135,51              0,00  71,16      1.045.135,51              0,00  71,16

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         22.816,97        -22.816,97   0,00         22.816,97              0,00   0,00         22.816,97              0,00   0,00         22.816,97              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  40.876,00         35.320,20          5.555,80  86,41         35.320,20              0,00  86,41         35.320,20              0,00  86,41         35.320,20              0,00  86,41

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E               528.375,28        155.886,86        372.488,42  29,50        155.886,86              0,00  29,50        155.886,86              0,00  29,50        155.886,86              0,00  29,50

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     7.917,00          6.165,73          1.751,27  77,88          6.165,73              0,00  77,88          6.165,73              0,00  77,88          6.165,73              0,00  77,88

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 3.000,00          3.312,17           -312,17 110,41          3.312,17              0,00 110,41          3.312,17              0,00 110,41          3.312,17              0,00 110,41

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.635,00          3.609,57          1.025,43  77,88          3.609,57              0,00  77,88          3.609,57              0,00  77,88          3.609,57              0,00  77,88

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.269,00          1.766,96            502,04  77,87          1.766,96              0,00  77,87          1.766,96              0,00  77,87          1.766,96              0,00  77,87

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              2.937,00          2.287,62            649,38  77,89          2.287,62              0,00  77,89          2.287,62              0,00  77,89          2.287,62              0,00  77,89

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            118,33           -118,33   0,00            118,33              0,00   0,00            118,33              0,00   0,00            118,33              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                58.689,00         68.581,49         -9.892,49 116,86         68.581,49              0,00 116,86         68.581,49              0,00 116,86         68.581,49              0,00 116,86

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   238,00            240,25             -2,25 100,95            240,25              0,00 100,95            240,25              0,00 100,95            240,25              0,00 100,95

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 3.500,00          3.248,96            251,04  92,83          3.248,96              0,00  92,83          3.248,96              0,00  92,83          3.248,96              0,00  92,83

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.163.400,04        592.963,26      1.570.436,78  27,41        592.963,26              0,00  27,41        592.963,26              0,00  27,41        592.963,26              0,00  27,41

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00        106.731,56       -106.731,56   0,00        106.731,56              0,00   0,00        106.731,56              0,00   0,00        106.731,56              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00            649,22           -649,22   0,00            649,22              0,00   0,00            649,22              0,00   0,00            649,22              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                57.674,00          1.152,00         56.522,00   2,00          1.152,00              0,00   2,00          1.152,00              0,00   2,00          1.152,00              0,00   2,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 8.957,00          4.999,04          3.957,96  55,81          4.999,04              0,00  55,81          4.999,04              0,00  55,81          4.999,04              0,00  55,81

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               378.392,00              0,00        378.392,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.205.499,32      3.709.291,49      3.496.207,83  51,48      3.709.291,49              0,00  51,48      3.709.291,49              0,00  51,48      3.709.291,49              0,00  51,48

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.205.499,32      3.709.291,49      3.496.207,83  51,48      3.709.291,49              0,00  51,48      3.709.291,49              0,00  51,48      3.709.291,49              0,00  51,48

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                80.000,00         27.737,92         52.262,08  34,67         27.737,92              0,00  34,67         27.737,92              0,00  34,67         27.737,92              0,00  34,67

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       80.000,00         25.184,06         54.815,94  31,48         25.184,06              0,00  31,48         25.184,06              0,00  31,48         25.184,06              0,00  31,48

      G/61L/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00          2.509,27          4.490,73  35,85          2.509,27              0,00  35,85          2.509,27              0,00  35,85          2.509,27              0,00  35,85

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         400.000,00        105.661,66        294.338,34  26,42        105.661,66              0,00  26,42         20.483,75         85.177,91   5,12         20.327,96            155,79   5,08

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                30.000,00         25.485,98          4.514,02  84,95         25.485,98              0,00  84,95         25.485,98              0,00  84,95         25.485,98              0,00  84,95

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                     0,00         10.276,42        -10.276,42   0,00         10.276,42              0,00   0,00         10.276,42              0,00   0,00         10.276,42              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                10.000,00          4.860,19          5.139,81  48,60          4.860,19              0,00  48,60          4.860,19              0,00  48,60          4.860,19              0,00  48,60

      G/61L/22107/00  INSTR.Y PEQ.UTILLAJE                     0,00             75,31            -75,31   0,00             75,31              0,00   0,00             75,31              0,00   0,00             75,31              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   18.000,00          5.254,50         12.745,50  29,19          5.254,50              0,00  29,19          5.254,50              0,00  29,19          5.228,28             26,22  29,05

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                 3.994,47        103.994,47       -100.000,00 *03,46        103.994,47              0,00 *03,46         40.471,25         63.523,22 *13,18         40.471,25              0,00 *13,18

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            2.000.000,00      1.275.274,58        724.725,42  63,76      1.275.274,58              0,00  63,76        950.132,96        325.141,62  47,51        950.132,96              0,00  47,51

      G/61L/22309/00  OTROS                                    0,00            135,00           -135,00   0,00            135,00              0,00   0,00            135,00              0,00   0,00            110,00             25,00   0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00          1.912,90          3.087,10  38,26          1.912,90              0,00  38,26          1.912,90              0,00  38,26          1.912,90              0,00  38,26

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           740.000,00        421.349,43        318.650,57  56,94        421.349,43              0,00  56,94        421.349,43              0,00  56,94        421.132,34            217,09  56,91

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00            360,00           -360,00   0,00            360,00              0,00   0,00            360,00              0,00   0,00            360,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            18.430.000,00     10.679.896,70      7.750.103,30  57,95     10.679.896,70              0,00  57,95     10.679.896,70              0,00  57,95     10.679.896,70              0,00  57,95

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00          1.629,49         38.370,51   4,07          1.629,49              0,00   4,07          1.629,49              0,00   4,07          1.629,49              0,00   4,07

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00             50,82            -50,82   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             6.500.000,00      4.470.269,97      2.029.730,03  68,77      4.470.269,97              0,00  68,77      4.470.269,97              0,00  68,77      4.470.269,97              0,00  68,77

      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    440.000,00        168.020,11        271.979,89  38,19        168.020,11              0,00  38,19        118.439,05         49.581,06  26,92        118.439,05              0,00  26,92
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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00              0,00         62.388,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                780.478,00              0,00        780.478,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                126.057,00              0,00        126.057,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                236.002,00              0,00        236.002,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 45.464,00              0,00         45.464,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               396.550,00              0,00        396.550,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             805.964,00              0,00        805.964,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.468.737,00              0,00      1.468.737,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  40.876,00              0,00         40.876,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E             1.082.147,00       -553.771,72        528.375,28              0,00

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     7.917,00              0,00          7.917,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.635,00              0,00          4.635,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.269,00              0,00          2.269,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              2.937,00              0,00          2.937,00              0,00

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                58.689,00              0,00         58.689,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   238,00              0,00            238,00              0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00          3.500,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.018.153,00        145.247,04      2.163.400,04              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                57.674,00              0,00         57.674,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 8.957,00              0,00          8.957,00              0,00

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               378.392,00              0,00        378.392,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.610.524,00       -405.024,68      7.205.499,32              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.610.524,00       -405.024,68      7.205.499,32              0,00

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         400.000,00              0,00        400.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22107/00  INSTR.Y PEQ.UTILLAJE                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                     0,00          3.994,47          3.994,47              0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            2.000.000,00              0,00      2.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22309/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           740.000,00              0,00        740.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            21.030.000,00     -2.600.000,00     18.430.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             6.500.000,00              0,00      6.500.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    440.000,00              0,00        440.000,00              0,00
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      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          340.000,00        170.499,23        169.500,77  50,15        170.499,23              0,00  50,15        128.772,09         41.727,14  37,87        128.772,09              0,00  37,87

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES         1.000.000,00         38.574,23        961.425,77   3,86         38.574,23              0,00   3,86         38.574,23              0,00   3,86         38.574,23              0,00   3,86

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00        102.993,62       -102.993,62   0,00        102.993,62              0,00   0,00         28.272,97         74.720,65   0,00         24.713,61          3.559,36   0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        340.000,00         18.257,68        321.742,32   5,37         18.257,68              0,00   5,37          7.945,67         10.312,01   2,34          7.945,67              0,00   2,34

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                               15.000,00          4.026,85         10.973,15  26,85          4.026,85              0,00  26,85          4.026,85              0,00  26,85          4.026,85              0,00  26,85

      G/61L/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN                   0,00            504,00           -504,00   0,00            504,00              0,00   0,00            504,00              0,00   0,00            504,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              36.005,53          1.811,37         34.194,16   5,03          1.811,37              0,00   5,03          1.811,37              0,00   5,03          1.811,37              0,00   5,03

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00         13.254,04         61.745,96  17,67         13.254,04              0,00  17,67         13.254,04              0,00  17,67         13.203,83             50,21  17,61

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         30.690.000,00     17.679.859,80     13.010.140,20  57,61     17.679.859,80              0,00  57,61     17.029.676,19        650.183,61  55,49     17.025.642,52          4.033,67  55,48

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      30.690.000,00     17.679.859,80     13.010.140,20  57,61     17.679.859,80              0,00  57,61     17.029.676,19        650.183,61  55,49     17.025.642,52          4.033,67  55,48

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              6.000.000,00      5.486.203,58        513.796,42  91,44      5.486.203,58              0,00  91,44      5.486.203,58              0,00  91,44      5.486.203,58              0,00  91,44

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.000.000,00      5.486.203,58        513.796,42  91,44      5.486.203,58              0,00  91,44      5.486.203,58              0,00  91,44      5.486.203,58              0,00  91,44

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            6.000.000,00      5.486.203,58        513.796,42  91,44      5.486.203,58              0,00  91,44      5.486.203,58              0,00  91,44      5.486.203,58              0,00  91,44

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES               120.000,00          6.686,17        113.313,83   5,57          6.686,17              0,00   5,57          6.686,17              0,00   5,57          6.686,17              0,00   5,57

      G/61L/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                     0,00         18.049,69        -18.049,69   0,00         18.049,69              0,00   0,00         18.049,69              0,00   0,00         18.049,69              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               100.000,00          8.725,07         91.274,93   8,73          8.725,07              0,00   8,73          8.725,07              0,00   8,73          8.725,07              0,00   8,73

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            220.000,00         33.460,93        186.539,07  15,21         33.460,93              0,00  15,21         33.460,93              0,00  15,21         33.460,93              0,00  15,21

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              220.000,00         33.460,93        186.539,07  15,21         33.460,93              0,00  15,21         33.460,93              0,00  15,21         33.460,93              0,00  15,21

***   113901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     44.115.499,32     26.908.815,80     17.206.683,52  61,00     26.908.815,80              0,00  61,00     26.258.632,19        650.183,61  59,52     26.254.598,52          4.033,67  59,51

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.851.133,00      2.787.863,76         63.269,24  97,78      2.787.863,76              0,00  97,78      2.787.863,76              0,00  97,78      2.787.863,76              0,00  97,78

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.399.650,70        909.795,63      1.489.855,07  37,91        909.795,63              0,00  37,91        909.795,63              0,00  37,91        909.795,63              0,00  37,91

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              4.162.223,00      2.352.373,25      1.809.849,75  56,52      2.352.373,25              0,00  56,52      2.352.373,25              0,00  56,52      2.352.373,25              0,00  56,52

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                127.299,00        361.746,00       -234.447,00 284,17        361.746,00              0,00 284,17        361.746,00              0,00 284,17        361.746,00              0,00 284,17

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.026.115,00      1.546.322,76        479.792,24  76,32      1.546.322,76              0,00  76,32      1.546.322,76              0,00  76,32      1.546.322,76              0,00  76,32

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.554.229,00      3.795.611,34      1.758.617,66  68,34      3.795.611,34              0,00  68,34      3.795.611,34              0,00  68,34      3.795.611,34              0,00  68,34

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.476.550,00      6.419.729,43      3.056.820,57  67,74      6.419.729,43              0,00  67,74      6.419.729,43              0,00  67,74      6.419.729,43              0,00  67,74

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         94.088,76        -94.088,76   0,00         94.088,76              0,00   0,00         94.088,76              0,00   0,00         94.088,76              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12110/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                     0,00             99,42            -99,42   0,00             99,42              0,00   0,00             99,42              0,00   0,00             99,42              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E             1.000.000,00        819.879,72        180.120,28  81,99        819.879,72              0,00  81,99        819.879,72              0,00  81,99        819.879,72              0,00  81,99

      G/61L/13000/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I                    16.762,00              0,00         16.762,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.605,00          8.407,30          2.197,70  79,28          8.407,30              0,00  79,28          8.407,30              0,00  79,28          8.407,30              0,00  79,28

      G/61L/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                        0,00          7.020,67         -7.020,67   0,00          7.020,67              0,00   0,00          7.020,67              0,00   0,00          7.020,67              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                51.942,00          8.500,75         43.441,25  16,37          8.500,75              0,00  16,37          8.500,75              0,00  16,37          8.500,75              0,00  16,37

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            13.190,00          8.783,64          4.406,36  66,59          8.783,64              0,00  66,59          8.783,64              0,00  66,59          8.783,64              0,00  66,59

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 6.422,00          5.471,47            950,53  85,20          5.471,47              0,00  85,20          5.471,47              0,00  85,20          5.471,47              0,00  85,20

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              9.969,00          5.632,02          4.336,98  56,50          5.632,02              0,00  56,50          5.632,02              0,00  56,50          5.632,02              0,00  56,50

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            184,69           -184,69   0,00            184,69              0,00   0,00            184,69              0,00   0,00            184,69              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00          1.435,43         -1.435,43   0,00          1.435,43              0,00   0,00          1.435,43              0,00   0,00          1.435,43              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              28.840,00              0,00         28.840,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               517.845,00        550.282,01        -32.437,01 106,26        550.282,01              0,00 106,26        550.282,01              0,00 106,26        550.282,01              0,00 106,26

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   476,00            545,58            -69,58 114,62            545,58              0,00 114,62            545,58              0,00 114,62            545,58              0,00 114,62

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               183.128,00         45.160,24        137.967,76  24,66         45.160,24              0,00  24,66         45.160,24              0,00  24,66         45.160,24              0,00  24,66

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.316.381,13      4.782.325,56      2.534.055,57  65,36      4.782.325,56              0,00  65,36      4.782.325,56              0,00  65,36      4.782.325,56              0,00  65,36

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                                    0,00          2.966,88         -2.966,88   0,00          2.966,88              0,00   0,00          2.966,88              0,00   0,00          2.966,88              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00        548.194,62       -548.194,62   0,00        548.194,62              0,00   0,00        548.194,62              0,00   0,00        548.194,62              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          1.609,60         -1.609,60   0,00          1.609,60              0,00   0,00          1.609,60              0,00   0,00          1.609,60              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                 5.983,00          5.983,00              0,00 100,00          5.983,00              0,00 100,00          5.983,00              0,00 100,00          5.983,00              0,00 100,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                98.379,00         78.578,66         19.800,34  79,87         78.578,66              0,00  79,87         78.578,66              0,00  79,87         78.578,66              0,00  79,87

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         35.857.121,83     25.148.592,19     10.708.529,64  70,14     25.148.592,19              0,00  70,14     25.148.592,19              0,00  70,14     25.148.592,19              0,00  70,14

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           35.857.121,83     25.148.592,19     10.708.529,64  70,14     25.148.592,19              0,00  70,14     25.148.592,19              0,00  70,14     25.148.592,19              0,00  70,14
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      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          340.000,00              0,00        340.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES         1.000.000,00              0,00      1.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        340.000,00              0,00        340.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                               15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00         -3.994,47         36.005,53              0,00

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         33.290.000,00     -2.600.000,00     30.690.000,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      33.290.000,00     -2.600.000,00     30.690.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              3.500.000,00      2.500.000,00      6.000.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.500.000,00      2.500.000,00      6.000.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            3.500.000,00      2.500.000,00      6.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES               120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00        100.000,00        100.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00        100.000,00        220.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              120.000,00        100.000,00        220.000,00              0,00

***   113901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     44.520.524,00       -405.024,68     44.115.499,32              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.851.133,00              0,00      2.851.133,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.367.061,00         32.589,70      2.399.650,70              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              4.162.223,00              0,00      4.162.223,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                127.299,00              0,00        127.299,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.026.115,00              0,00      2.026.115,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.554.229,00              0,00      5.554.229,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.476.550,00              0,00      9.476.550,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12110/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                     0,00      1.000.000,00      1.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13000/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I                    16.762,00              0,00         16.762,00              0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.605,00              0,00         10.605,00              0,00

      G/61L/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                51.942,00              0,00         51.942,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            13.190,00              0,00         13.190,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 6.422,00              0,00          6.422,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              9.969,00              0,00          9.969,00              0,00

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              28.840,00              0,00         28.840,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               517.845,00              0,00        517.845,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   476,00              0,00            476,00              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               186.628,00         -3.500,00        183.128,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00         10.673,13      7.316.381,13              0,00

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                     0,00          5.983,00          5.983,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                98.379,00              0,00         98.379,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         34.811.376,00      1.045.745,83     35.857.121,83              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           34.811.376,00      1.045.745,83     35.857.121,83              0,00
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      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                53.644,16         53.644,16              0,00 100,00         53.644,16              0,00 100,00         53.644,16              0,00 100,00         53.644,16              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             53.644,16         53.644,16              0,00 100,00         53.644,16              0,00 100,00         53.644,16              0,00 100,00         53.644,16              0,00 100,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                              53.644,16         53.644,16              0,00 100,00         53.644,16              0,00 100,00         53.644,16              0,00 100,00         53.644,16              0,00 100,00

***   113903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               35.910.765,99     25.202.236,35     10.708.529,64  70,18     25.202.236,35              0,00  70,18     25.202.236,35              0,00  70,18     25.202.236,35              0,00  70,18

****  1139  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           80.026.265,31     52.111.052,15     27.915.213,16  65,12     52.111.052,15              0,00  65,12     51.460.868,54        650.183,61  64,31     51.456.834,87          4.033,67  64,30
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      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00         53.644,16         53.644,16              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00         53.644,16         53.644,16              0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00         53.644,16         53.644,16              0,00

***   113903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               34.811.376,00      1.099.389,99     35.910.765,99              0,00

****  1139  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           79.331.900,00        694.365,31     80.026.265,31              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           80.026.265,31     52.111.052,15     27.915.213,16  65,12     52.111.052,15              0,00  65,12     51.460.868,54        650.183,61  64,31     51.456.834,87          4.033,67  64,30
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***** TOTAL                                           79.331.900,00        694.365,31     80.026.265,31              0,00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


